XenonXK1 Dinghy
PRICE LIST

Part Number

Accessories

B089
P30/TOPAZ
TP148

TW088
TX170/K1
TX176/XK1/PPW
TX500/K1

wil

Y276

Hull Parts

T™019
TM030/1
TM030/2
TM030/3
T™M033
T™M034
T™M035
T™102
TM102/5S
TP125/1
TP126/1
TWO011
W15
TW187
X010
X016
TX017/1
@025
X033
X037
X053
@121
X122
X124
X130
TX132/K1
X161
X199
™211

Sails & Masts

ST11
TA028
TA050/K1
TA051/K1
TA100
TA100/5S
TA101
TA101/5S
TA195
TA195/5S
TMO040
TMO040/5S
T™M048
TMO048/5S
T™M109
TM109/5S
T™111
TM111/5$
™118
TM118/5S
™125
TM125/5$
T™126
T™132
TW098
TW102
TW102/5S
X040
TX052/K1

Description

Burgee Clip

Topaz Wallet

Lynch Pin

Ratchet Trailer Strap
Xenon XK1 Top Cover
Launching Trolley
Xenon XK1 Combi Trailer
Burgee

Jockey Wheel

Gennaker Cleat

Tiller Universal Joint (Allen)
Tiller Universal Joint (Seasure)
Tiller Universal Joint (Ronstan)
Bolt Wing Nut Set (RWO)
Rudder Pintle

Transom Spacer Fitting

Hinged Mast Step Assy (Selden)
Hinged Mast Step Assy (Super Spars)
Metal Driver (pack of 6)

Plastic Driver (pack of 12)

"5" (125mm) Hatch Cover
Rudder Blade

Bolt Wing Nut Set (Seasure)

"8 (223mm) Hatch Cover
Mainsheet Jammer

Rudder Stock Tiller and Extension
Drain Plug & Socket

Jib Furler Bar inc Furler

Xenon XK1 Keel

Gennaker Sock

24cm Round Rubber Hatch

"8" (223mm) Rubber Hatch Rim
Toe Strap Set

Mylar Transom Flaps

K1 Xenon Seat

Crossbeam Assembly
Gennaker Pole

Seat Bush (Pair)

Sail Numbers (Set of 10)
Forestay

Xenon Keel Mainsail - Dacron
Xenon XK1 Gennaker

Mast Complete (Seldens)

Mast Complete (Super Spars)
Boom Complete (Seldens)

Boom Complete (Super Spars)
Shroud Wires (Seldens)

Shroud Wires (Super Spars)
Selden Gnav Car

Super Spars Gnav Car inc Sheave/Pin
Gnav Mast Bracket (Selden)
Gnav Bracket (Super Spars)

Gnav Toggle

Gnav Toggle (Super Spars)
Hinged Mast Heel Casting
Hinged Heel (Super Spars)

Drop Nose Pin (Selden)

Drop Nose Pin (Super Spars)
Gooseneck Bracket (Selden)
Gooseneck Bracket (Super Spars)
Inboard Boom End Fitting

Gnav Strut End Fitting

Spreader Arm Adjuster (each)
Gnav Strut Assembly (Selden)
Gnav Strut Assembly (Super Spars)
Furling Disc

Xenon XK1 Jib

£inc VAT

16.50
12.50
10.00
64.00
632.50
1209.00
2475.00
13.50
137.50

49.50
10.00
18.50
12.50
24.50
31.00
9.00
74.00
74.00
12.50
12.50
22.00
715.00
26.50
35.50
275.00
682.00
13.50
434.50
1705.00
627.00
49.50
42.00
93.50
22.00
599.00
621.50
291.50
55.00

24.50
55.00
926.50
925.00
1237.50
1237.50
704.00
704.00
128.00
128.00
40.00
93.50
93.50
88.00
53.00
55.00
53.00
93.50
15.50
26.50
93.50
93.50
60.50
21.00
60.00
79.50
79.50
48.50
495.00

topaz

Part Number Description £inc VAT
Ropes & Blocks
K13 Small Rope Stopper 4.95
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